account_id propref namel

30838120
30839556
30839935
30841234
30842630
30843500
30844570
30845120
30845999
30852841
30856780
30866145
30866889
30871834
30873027
30874081
30874514
30875889
30876083

4002 PEAR TREE NURSERIES LTD.
2591 EAST LOTHIAN COUNCIL
5547 ABC NURSERY

5474

5713 THE PUMPKIN PATCH NURSERY

3649 EAST LOTHIAN COUNCIL

2406 CAMPERDOWN CHILDRENS NURSERY
5479 BERTRAM NURSERIES LIMITED

4090 MUSSELBURGH PRIVATE NURSERY
5268 THE PUMPKIN PATCH NURSERY

3217
1360
3142 LINKS NURSERIES LIMITED

591 THE PUMPKIN PATCH NURSERY
6561 FENTON BARNS NURSERY LTD
2568 THE ALMOND PARK NURSERY LTD
6924 BERTRAM NURSERY GROUP LIMITED

3797 GULLANE PLAYGROUP
6848 ARGYLL BRIDGE LTD

name2

ARGYLE BRIDGE LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

MARY POPPINS NURSERY

(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

T/A ABC NURSERY

rateable_value addrl

24700 32 MEADOWPARK
29100 12 MOIR PLACE
28000 45 BRIDGE STREET
25600 1 EDINBURGH ROAD
25300 17-19 CHURCH STREET
23600 8A LAW ROAD

8500 159A HIGH STREET

25600 11-19 STONEYBANK TERRACE

15600 17 BRIDGE STREET
17900 (C1) EDINBURGH ROAD
41100 (3) ABBEY ROAD

10900 (U) ATHELSTANEFORD
50000 8 BALCARRES ROAD
35600 28 ST. ANDREW STREET
25100 (14B) FENTONBARNS
35200 12 MACBETH MOIR ROAD
63500 1 NEW STREET

21300 (D3) EAST LINKS ROAD
13000 8 HADDINGTON ROAD

addr2
HADDINGTON
MUSSELBURGH
TRANENT
COCKENZIE,PRESTONPANS
HADDINGTON
NORTH BERWICK
PRESTONPANS
MUSSELBURGH
MUSSELBURGH
BELHAVEN, DUNBAR
DUNBAR
NORTH BERWICK
MUSSELBURGH
NORTH BERWICK
NORTH BERWICK
MUSSELBURGH
MUSSELBURGH
GULLANE
TRANENT

addr3
EAST LOTHIAN
MIDLOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
MIDLOTHIAN
MIDLOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
MIDLOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
MIDLOTHIAN
MIDLOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN

addr4

postcode
EH41 4DS
EH21 8JD
EH33 1AH
EH32 OHL
EH41 3EX
EH39 4Qz
EH32 9AY
EH21 6LY
EH21 6AA
EH42 1INS
EH42 1JP
EH39 5BE
EH21 7SD
EH39 4NX
EH39 5BW
EH21 8JE
EH21 6JH
EH31 2AF
EH33 1HW



prop_descrip
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY
NURSERY

charge
£11,856.00
£13,968.00
£13,440.00
£12,288.00
£12,144.00
£11,328.00
£4,080.00
£12,288.00
£7,488.00
£8,592.00
£19,728.00
£5,232.00
£24,000.00
£17,088.00
£12,048.00
£16,896.00
£30,480.00
£10,224.00
£4,547.51

day_nursery_relief

-£11,856.00
£0.00
-£13,440.00
-£12,288.00
-£12,144.00
-£11,328.00
£0.00
-£12,288.00
-£7,488.00
-£8,592.00
-£19,728.00
£0.00
-£24,000.00
-£17,088.00
-£12,048.00
-£16,896.00
-£32,131.00
-£10,224.00
-£4,547.51

mand_relief
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

disc_relief
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

trans_relief
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

small_relief
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

sbrr_relief
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
-£4,080.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
-£5,232.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

empty_prop_relief

N

zZ2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 <

account_holderl
PEAR TREE NURSERIES LTD.
EAST LOTHIAN COUNCIL
ABC NURSERY

THE PUMPKIN PATCH NURSERY
EAST LOTHIAN COUNCIL
CAMPERDOWN CHILDRENS NURSERY
BERTRAM NURSERIES LIMITED
MUSSELBURGH PRIVATE NURSERY
THE PUMPKIN PATCH NURSERY

LINKS NURSERIES LIMITED

THE PUMPKIN PATCH NURSERY
FENTON BARNS NURSERY LTD

THE ALMOND PARK NURSERY LTD
BERTRAM NURSERY GROUP LIMITED
GULLANE PLAYGROUP

ARGYLL BRIDGE LTD



account_holder2

ARGYLE BRIDGE LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

MARY POPPINS NURSERY

(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

T/A ABC NURSERY

holder_addrl
32 MEADOWPARK
FINANCE DEPARTMENT
45 BRIDGE STREET
46 BRIGITROW PLACE
BELHAVEN HOUSE
FINANCE DEPARTMENT
LAURA DOYLE
11-19 STONEYBANK TERRACE
17-21 BRIDGE STREET
(C1) EDINBURGH ROAD
CHERRY TREES NURSERY
ELLWYN
FAO | FINNIE
BELHAVEN HOUSE
FAO NICOLA SIMPSON, DIRECTOR
ATTN: BEN MCLEISH
NEWFIELD HOUSE
EAST LINKS ROAD
8 HADDINGTON ROAD

holder_addr2
HADDINGTON
JOHN MUIR HOUSE
TRANENT
EDINBURGH
EDINBURGH ROAD
JOHN MUIR HOUSE
CAMPERDOWN NURSERY SCHOOL
MUSSELBURGH
MUSSELBURGH
BELHAVEN
ABBEY ROAD
ATHELSTANEFORD
48 GREENBANK DRIVE
EDINBURGH ROAD
FENTON BARNS NURSERY
12 MACBETH MOIR ROAD
1 NEW STREET
GULLANE
TRANENT

holder_addr3
EAST LOTHIAN
HADDINGTON
EAST LOTHIAN

DUNBAR
HADDINGTON
159A HIGH STREET

EAST LOTHIAN
DUNBAR
DUNBAR
NORTH BERWICK
EDINBURGH
BELHAVEN
FENTON BARNS
MUSSELBURGH
MUSSELBURGH
EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN

holder_addr4

EAST LOTHIAN

PRESTONPANS

EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN
EAST LOTHIAN

DUNBAR

EAST LOTHIAN
MIDLOTHIAN
MIDLOTHIAN

holder_postcode
EH41 4DS
EH41 3HA
EH33 1AH
EH15 1LX
EH42 1INS
EH41 3HA
EH32 9AY
EH21 6LY
EH21 6AA
EH42 1INS
EH42 1JP
EH39 5BE
EH10 5SA
EH42 1INS
EH39 5BW
EH21 8JE
EH21 6JH
EH31 2AF
EH33 1HW



