account_id	propref name1	name2	rateable_value	addr1	addr2	addr3	addr4	postcode
30838120	4002 PEAR TREE NURSERIES LTD		24700 32 N	MEADOWPARK	HADDINGTON	EAST LOTHIAN		EH41 4DS
30839556	2591 EAST LOTHIAN COUNCIL		29100 12 N	OIR PLACE	MUSSELBURGH	MIDLOTHIAN		EH21 8JD
30839935	5547 ABC NURSERY	ARGYLE BRIDGE LIMITED	28000 45 E	RIDGE STREET	TRANENT	EAST LOTHIAN		EH33 1AH
30841234	5474		25600 1 ED	INBURGH ROAD	COCKENZIE,PRESTONPANS	EAST LOTHIAN		EH32 OHL
30842630	5713 THE PUMPKIN PATCH NUR	SERY LIMITED	25300 17-1	.9 CHURCH STREET	HADDINGTON	EAST LOTHIAN		EH41 3EX
30843500	3649 EAST LOTHIAN COUNCIL		23600 8A L	AW ROAD	NORTH BERWICK	EAST LOTHIAN		EH39 4QZ
30844570	2406 CAMPERDOWN CHILDRENS	S NURSERY LIMITED	8500 159	A HIGH STREET	PRESTONPANS	EAST LOTHIAN		EH32 9AY
30845120	5479 BERTRAM NURSERIES LIMIT	TED	25600 11-1	.9 STONEYBANK TERRACE	MUSSELBURGH	MIDLOTHIAN		EH21 6LY
30845999	4090 MUSSELBURGH PRIVATE N	URSERY	15600 17 E	RIDGE STREET	MUSSELBURGH	MIDLOTHIAN		EH21 6AA
30852841	5268 THE PUMPKIN PATCH NUR	SERY LIMITED	17900 (C1)	EDINBURGH ROAD	BELHAVEN, DUNBAR	EAST LOTHIAN		EH42 1NS
30856780	3217		41100 (3)	ABBEY ROAD	DUNBAR	EAST LOTHIAN		EH42 1JP
30866145	1360	MARY POPPINS NURSERY	10900 (U)	ATHELSTANEFORD	NORTH BERWICK	EAST LOTHIAN		EH39 5BE
30866889	3142 LINKS NURSERIES LIMITED		50000 8 BA	ALCARRES ROAD	MUSSELBURGH	MIDLOTHIAN		EH21 7SD
30871834	591 THE PUMPKIN PATCH NUR	SERY (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	35600 28 S	T. ANDREW STREET	NORTH BERWICK	EAST LOTHIAN		EH39 4NX
30873027	6561 FENTON BARNS NURSERY L	LTD	25100 (148	3) FENTONBARNS	NORTH BERWICK	EAST LOTHIAN		EH39 5BW
30874081	2568 THE ALMOND PARK NURSE	RY LTD	35200 12 N	MACBETH MOIR ROAD	MUSSELBURGH	MIDLOTHIAN		EH21 8JE
30874514	6924 BERTRAM NURSERY GROUI	P LIMITED	63500 1 NE	.W STREET	MUSSELBURGH	MIDLOTHIAN		EH21 6JH
30875889	3797 GULLANE PLAYGROUP		21300 (D3)	EAST LINKS ROAD	GULLANE	EAST LOTHIAN		EH31 2AF
30876083	6848 ARGYLL BRIDGE LTD	T/A ABC NURSERY	13000 8 HA	ADDINGTON ROAD	TRANENT	EAST LOTHIAN		EH33 1HW

prop_descrip	charge	day_nursery_relief	mand_relief	disc_relief	trans_relief	small_relief	sbrr_relief	empty_prop_relief	account_holder1
NURSERY	£11,856.00	-£11,856.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	PEAR TREE NURSERIES LTD.
NURSERY	£13,968.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	Υ	EAST LOTHIAN COUNCIL
NURSERY	£13,440.00	-£13,440.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	ABC NURSERY
NURSERY	£12,288.00	-£12,288.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	
NURSERY	£12,144.00	-£12,144.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	THE PUMPKIN PATCH NURSERY
NURSERY	£11,328.00	-£11,328.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	EAST LOTHIAN COUNCIL
NURSERY	£4,080.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	-£4,080.00	N	CAMPERDOWN CHILDRENS NURSERY
NURSERY	£12,288.00	-£12,288.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	BERTRAM NURSERIES LIMITED
NURSERY	£7,488.00	-£7,488.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	MUSSELBURGH PRIVATE NURSERY
NURSERY	£8,592.00	-£8,592.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	THE PUMPKIN PATCH NURSERY
NURSERY	£19,728.00	-£19,728.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	
NURSERY	£5,232.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	-£5,232.00	N	
NURSERY	£24,000.00	-£24,000.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	LINKS NURSERIES LIMITED
NURSERY	£17,088.00	-£17,088.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	THE PUMPKIN PATCH NURSERY
NURSERY	£12,048.00	-£12,048.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	FENTON BARNS NURSERY LTD
NURSERY	£16,896.00	-£16,896.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	THE ALMOND PARK NURSERY LTD
NURSERY	£30,480.00	-£32,131.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	BERTRAM NURSERY GROUP LIMITED
NURSERY	£10,224.00	-£10,224.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	GULLANE PLAYGROUP
NURSERY	£4,547.51	-£4,547.51	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	N	ARGYLL BRIDGE LTD

account_holder2	holder_addr1	holder_addr2	holder_addr3	holder_addr4	holder_postcode
	32 MEADOWPARK	HADDINGTON	EAST LOTHIAN		EH41 4DS
	FINANCE DEPARTMENT	JOHN MUIR HOUSE	HADDINGTON		EH41 3HA
ARGYLE BRIDGE LIMITED	45 BRIDGE STREET	TRANENT	EAST LOTHIAN		EH33 1AH
	46 BRIGITROW PLACE	EDINBURGH			EH15 1LX
LIMITED	BELHAVEN HOUSE	EDINBURGH ROAD	DUNBAR	EAST LOTHIAN	EH42 1NS
	FINANCE DEPARTMENT	JOHN MUIR HOUSE	HADDINGTON		EH41 3HA
LIMITED	LAURA DOYLE	CAMPERDOWN NURSERY SCHOOL	159A HIGH STREET	PRESTONPANS	EH32 9AY
	11-19 STONEYBANK TERRACE	MUSSELBURGH			EH21 6LY
	17-21 BRIDGE STREET	MUSSELBURGH	EAST LOTHIAN		EH21 6AA
LIMITED	(C1) EDINBURGH ROAD	BELHAVEN	DUNBAR	EAST LOTHIAN	EH42 1NS
	CHERRY TREES NURSERY	ABBEY ROAD	DUNBAR	EAST LOTHIAN	EH42 1JP
MARY POPPINS NURSERY	ELLWYN	ATHELSTANEFORD	NORTH BERWICK	EAST LOTHIAN	EH39 5BE
	FAO I FINNIE	48 GREENBANK DRIVE	EDINBURGH		EH10 5SA
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED	BELHAVEN HOUSE	EDINBURGH ROAD	BELHAVEN	DUNBAR	EH42 1NS
	FAO NICOLA SIMPSON, DIRECTOR	FENTON BARNS NURSERY	FENTON BARNS	EAST LOTHIAN	EH39 5BW
	ATTN: BEN MCLEISH	12 MACBETH MOIR ROAD	MUSSELBURGH	MIDLOTHIAN	EH21 8JE
	NEWFIELD HOUSE	1 NEW STREET	MUSSELBURGH	MIDLOTHIAN	EH21 6JH
	EAST LINKS ROAD	GULLANE	EAST LOTHIAN		EH31 2AF
T/A ABC NURSERY	8 HADDINGTON ROAD	TRANENT	EAST LOTHIAN		EH33 1HW